(c) Sapnaben Maheshbhai 
Rajput 

All having address at 
Shop No 3 A, Madhumalti 
Complex, Uma Char Rasta 
Baroda, Gujarat - 390019 

Also, at, 

Shop No. 03, 
Madhumalti  Complex  
RS No. 911/1, TP scheme  no. 

4.Date: 4th Oct 2024 

5.Rs. 5175047.85/- (Rupees Fifty-One Lakh 

Seventy-Five Thousand Forty-Seven and 

Eighty-Five Paisa Only) as on Oct 03,2024 with 

further interest @ 18% from Oct 03,2024 until 

payment in full amount along with other charges 

as demanded in our notice, within the statutory 

period of 60 days from the date of this notice. 

6. 23rd Dec 2024 

7. Rs. 5398892.39 /- (Fifty-Three Lakh Ninety-
Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety-Two and 
Three Nine Paise only) as on date 15th 
Mar’2025 

a. Immoveable Properties:  
An immovable constructed commercial property being Shop No. 
03, scheme name Madhumalti  Complex having built up area 
13.47 sq. mtrs & 11.61 sq. mtrs total area adm 25.08 sq.